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Braylin Biddlecombe Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 1

Willow Charlebois Sparwood Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 1

Maegan Fowler Sparwood Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 1

Eastyn Hill Cranbrook Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 1

Emma Ostendorf Cranbrook Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 1

Kaia Canlas Elkford Figure Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 2

Harper Pickard Elkford Figure Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 2

Ashlynn Rusnak Sparwood Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 2

Jordan Sawler Elkford Figure Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 2

Kailee Stewart Castlegar Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 2

Iora-Rae Fairservice Sparwood Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 3

Kenzie Fewer Elkford Figure Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 3

Raelyn Gorrie Sparwood Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 3

Madyson Johnston Elkford Figure Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 3

Kyra Tarves Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 3

Sydney Biddlecombe Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 4

Jade Hes Cranbrook Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 4

Amaya Needham Beaver Valley Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 4

Mya Pommier Nelson Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 4

Alyssa Tracey Cranbrook Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 4

Oona Williams Rossland Figure Skating Club Girls STAR 1 Group 4

Charlotte Anderson Nelson Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 1

Selina Arthur Elkford Figure Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 1

Aili Brackett Nelson Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 1

Julia De Bruyne Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 1

Kendra De Bruyne Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 1

Nicole Roa Fernie Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 1

Piper Silliphant Chalabi Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 1

Popper Terpstra Beaver Valley Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 1

Makaia ballard Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 2

Genevieve Edwards Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 2

Jaelyn Kerkhoven Sparwood Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 2

Rebecca Metcalfe Castlegar Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 2

Kate Moody Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 2

Rosie Pallone Sparwood Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 2

Riley Paton Elkford Figure Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 2

Joni Tobin Elkford Figure Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 2

Tiia Brackett Nelson Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 3

Mackenzie Derosier Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 3

Ellie Kermode Rossland Figure Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 3

Lea Kooznetsoff Castlegar Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 3

Stella LePage Castlegar Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 3

Eva Manaigre Rossland Figure Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 3

Kiri Steven Rossland Figure Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 3

Maylyn Tarves Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 3

Ryan Anderson Cranbrook Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 4

Mya Doerksen Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 4

Madison Fewer Elkford Figure Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 4

Solana Lam Nelson Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 4

Paris Meisner Nelson Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 4

Raisa Nazaroff Nelson Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 4

Lyric Podrasky Fernie Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 4

Morgan Pryhitko Fernie Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 4

Sage Wanhella Nelson Skating Club Girls STAR 2 Group 4

Jocelyn Derksen Beaver Valley Skating Club Girls STAR 3 GIRLS Group 1
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Payton Fowler Beaver Valley Skating Club Girls STAR 3 GIRLS Group 1

Sophie Louwe Beaver Valley Skating Club Girls STAR 3 GIRLS Group 1

Taryn Mutcher Fernie Skating Club Girls STAR 3 GIRLS Group 1

Carly Rusnak Sparwood Skating Club Girls STAR 3 GIRLS Group 1

Payton Stanley Sparwood Skating Club Girls STAR 3 GIRLS Group 1

Molly Anderson Nelson Skating Club Girls STAR 3 GIRLS Group 2

Cassee Gilbert Sparwood Skating Club Girls STAR 3 GIRLS Group 2

Courtenay Krebs Columbia Valley Skating Club Girls STAR 3 GIRLS Group 2

Makenna O'Connor Columbia Valley Skating Club Girls STAR 3 GIRLS Group 2

Lily Senycz Sparwood Skating Club Girls STAR 3 GIRLS Group 2

Kayla Wolfenden Columbia Valley Skating Club Girls STAR 3 GIRLS Group 2

Virushaa Bahra Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 3 GIRLS Group 3

Audry Hall Rossland Figure Skating Club Girls STAR 3 GIRLS Group 3

Lauren Hehn Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 3 GIRLS Group 3

Pyper Standing Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 3 GIRLS Group 3

Tabbatha Trombley Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 3 GIRLS Group 3

Everest Williams Rossland Figure Skating Club Girls STAR 3 GIRLS Group 3

Cameron Boyes Nelson Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 1

Avery Chardonnens Fernie Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 1

Allison Cote Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 1

Natalia Deutsch Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 1

Saffian Douglas Columbia Valley Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 1

Carmyn Forsyth Sparwood Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 1

Hayden Fraser Fernie Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 1

Teagan Mac Con Fernie Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 1

Ava Mattersdorfer Fernie Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 1

Jessica Streker Sparwood Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 1

Celtie-Rae Auger Elkford Figure Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 2

Julia Chalifour Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 2

Haylee Effray Cranbrook Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 2

Isabella Ferraro Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 2

Arianna Greco Cranbrook Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 2

Emma Harrington Sparwood Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 2

Isabella Louwe Beaver Valley Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 2

Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 2

Sydney Rollheiser Kimberley Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 2

Madison Stanley Sparwood Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 2

Rebecca van Urk Columbia Valley Skating Club Girls STAR 4 Under 13 Group 2

Molly Anderson Nelson Skating Club PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Avery Chardonnens Fernie Skating Club PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Carmen Glover Castlegar Skating Club PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Ellie Kermode Rossland Figure Skating Club PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Teagan Mac Con Fernie Skating Club PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Kailee Stewart Castlegar Skating Club PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Saffian Douglas Columbia Valley Skating Club PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Hayden Fraser Fernie Skating Club PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Courtenay Krebs Columbia Valley Skating Club PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Ava Mattersdorfer Fernie Skating Club PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Makenna O'Connor Columbia Valley Skating Club PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Rebecca van Urk Columbia Valley Skating Club PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Ryan Anderson Cranbrook Skating Club PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 3

Audry Hall Rossland Figure Skating Club PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 3

Lea Kooznetsoff Castlegar Skating Club PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 3

Kiri Steven Rossland Figure Skating Club PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 3

Bethany van Urk Columbia Valley Skating Club PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 3

Everest Williams Rossland Figure Skating Club PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 3
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Kayla Wolfenden Columbia Valley Skating Club PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 3

Isabella Ferraro Kimberley Skating Club INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Emma Harrington Sparwood Skating Club INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Haylea MacPherson Sparwood Skating Club INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Rebecca Metcalfe Castlegar Skating Club INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Anastasia Salekin Castlegar Skating Club INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Madison Stanley Sparwood Skating Club INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Jessica Streker Sparwood Skating Club INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Haylee Effray Cranbrook Skating Club INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Lauren Hehn Kimberley Skating Club INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Nevaeh Kerkhoven Sparwood Skating Club INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Ceili Kooznetsoff Nelson Skating Club INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Adrian Moody Kimberley Skating Club INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Makayla Pickering Nelson Skating Club INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Tabbatha Trombley Kimberley Skating Club INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Julia Chalifour Kimberley Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Bree Chardonnens Fernie Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Allison Cote Kimberley Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Natalia Deutsch Kimberley Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Sailor Ferrier Kimberley Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Arianna Greco Cranbrook Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Evan Jiang Kimberley Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Gabbi Ottavainen Columbia Valley Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Sydney Rollheiser Kimberley Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Pyper Standing Kimberley Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Emerson Zimmerman Fernie Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 1

Virushaa Bahra Kimberley Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Elle Ballendine Rossland Figure Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Loren Corkill Rossland Figure Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Morgan Corkill Rossland Figure Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 2

kana Dolgopol Kimberley Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Charlize Du Preez Kimberley Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Bree Fitzpatrick Beaver Valley Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Callie Krebs Columbia Valley Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Brianne Morris Nelson Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Paige Polacik Fernie Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Sydney Polacik Fernie Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Kenzie Pumphrey Elkford Figure Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Shanniah Richmond Fernie Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Ashlynn Saluk Fernie Skating Club BRONZE INTERPRETIVE Group 2

Selina Arthur Elkford Figure Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 1

Aili Brackett Nelson Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 1

Julia De Bruyne Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 1

Morgan Pryhitko Fernie Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 1

Nicole Roa Fernie Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 1

Piper Silliphant Chalabi Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 1

Poppy Terpstra Beaver Valley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 1

Makaia Ballard Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 2

Kendra De Bruyne Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 2

Genevieve Edwards Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 2

Jaelyn Kerkhoven Sparwood Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 2

Rebecca Metcalfe Castlegar Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 2

Kate Moody Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 2

Amaya Needham Beaver Valley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 2
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Tiia Brackett Nelson Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 3

Mackenzie Derosier Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 3

Carmen Glover Castlegar Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 3

Lea Kooznetsoff Castlegar Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 3

Riley Paton Elkford Figure Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 3

Maylyn Tarves Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 3

Joni Tobin Elkford Figure Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 3

Ryan Anderson Cranbrook Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 4

Mya Doerksen Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 4

Solana Lam Nelson Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 4

Paris Meisner Nelson Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 4

Raisa Nazaroff Nelson Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 4

Anastasia Salekin Castlegar Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 4

Kiri Steven Rossland Figure Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 4

Sage Wanhella Nelson Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 2 Group 4

Molly Anderson Nelson Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Group 1

Jocelyn Derksen Beaver Valley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Group 1

Payton Fowler Beaver Valley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Group 1

Ellie Kermode Rossland Figure Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Group 1

Sophie Louwe Beaver Valley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Group 1

Eva Manaigre Rossland Figure Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Group 1

Carly Rusnak Sparwood Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Group 1

Lily Senycz Sparwood Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Group 1

Celtie-Rae Auger Elkford Figure Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Group 2

Cassee Gilbert Sparwood Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Group 2

Audry Hall Rossland Figure Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Group 2

Lauren Hehn Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Group 2

Courtenay Krebs Columbia Valley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Group 2

Nathan Kreuzer Beaver Valley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Group 2

Makenna O'Connor Columbia Valley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Group 2

Pyper Standing Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Group 2

Everest Williams Rossland Figure Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 3 Group 2

Cameron Boyes Nelson Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Group 1

Allison Cote Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Group 1

Natalia Deutsch Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Group 1

Saffian Douglas Columbia Valley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Group 1

Jessica Streker Sparwood Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Group 1

Rebecca van Urk Columbia Valley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Group 1

Julia Chalifour Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Group 2

Haylee Effray Cranbrook Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Group 2

Isabella Ferraro Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Group 2

Arianna Greco Cranbrook Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Group 2

Isabella Louwe Beaver Valley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Group 2

Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Group 2

Kana Dolgopol Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Group 3

Sailor Ferrier Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Group 3

Ceili Kooznetsoff Nelson Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Group 3

Adrian Moody Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Group 3

Makayla Pickering Nelson Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Group 3

Sydney Rollheiser Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Group 3

Tabbatha Trombley Kimberley Skating Club ELEMENTS STAR 4 Group 3


